

11	0912050303	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 5X30		3.00
12	0912050083	SHCS DIN 912 M5x8		3.00
13	69007028000	COLLAR BUSH. 6,2X10X21X14MM 08		4.00
14	69007027000	rubber grommet, tank mounting		4.00
15	0025060256	HH collar screw M6x25 TX30		4.00
16	7600805100030	SPOILER R/S BLACK		1.00
17	7600805000030	SPOILER L/S BLACK		1.00
18	014580060126	SHCS ISO 14580 M6x12		4.00
19	61108045000	SPECIAL WASHER		4.00
20	54806008051	QUICK RELEASE-NIPPLE 03		2.00
21	0024060106	HH COLLAR SCREW M6X10 TX30		7.00
22	76007047100	SOZIUS SEAT		1.00
23	75007046010	SEAT RUBBER 10 MM		9.00
24	76007047150	SEAT COVER SOZIUS		1.00
25	76007040200	SEAT		1.00
26	76007040250	SEAT COVER DRIVER		1.00
27	0035080256	AH collar screw M8x25 ISA45		1.00
28	54601097000	RUBBER STRIP 85X25X3 MM		2.00
29	76011096000	HARNESS FUEL LEVEL SENSOR		1.00
30	76008002000	TANK COVER		1.00
31	60007126001	HOSE 5,4X9,4 NBR, METER		0.00
32	69015019010	HOSE CONNECTION STRAIGHT		1.00
33	21007008151	gasket tank insert		1.00